Routes ' Nowra to

2 & 7 ,1l -l ’ ’ l ’ .1
1°IKi= — | 732 i
Bus Route Map NOWRA COACHES Pty Ltd = - Bay & Basin
@ Nowra Woollamia ..
733 Buses Servicing
“e, Myola Nowra
(o )%v
Huskisson
T Vincentia
Public Sehool @ & Jervis o
o‘f\{\ e e @g“;’q’Huskisson 8 Bay & BaS|n
= \\\‘:gm" :%t, <ebpel
/ S Tomerong
= N
Central Avenue
%‘E‘Pfiﬁﬂ?éiﬁio/ e 5 17. Tharwa Rd
o 18 Sydn\(r:(\;'it -
e Vinr:entia‘s m— cAIRNs
Vi Stre en Bayswood ) MISSION BEAGH
3. M Estate
4. L @
\ . 3t N /o TOWNSVILLE See back cover for
S 0 g, ing et e . . ..
7 & e S s vincentia AIRLIE BEACH detailed route descriptions
7 St Georges Basin 10 Frentice Ave <, <
o Loy | =l olredindikiotahite &, HERVEY BAY Effective March 2016 Price 50c
sf 4@ “smmear 3 7 ey, NOOSA
5 :rf C"‘u/{m’“ Rd Erowal Bay R i
Basin View . — g . " BRISBANE
} 4. — q 2 ; 23 25,
| stmsesens 4 { ey 1 > o | GOLD COAST
. | 2 ElanoraPde S Hyams Beach "ﬂ BYRON BAY "
2 E 1B ‘ ;
(Nowra Bus Route Map 14 : "oV ¥ , I /////////////ﬁ i
‘ S R LISMORE Wi B\
NorthNowra X o ot srmee Ly COFFS HARBOUR ’ ""gw |
N o Wrights Beach £ s‘ TH L ,‘r-' ‘
N2, e SYDNEY ) i ;., -
o Jervis Bay o ) WOLLONGONG VRS i i | P
NﬂW'amthyra St Georges Basin - O\\e“"<X &
w o e e § A EDEN
St 'd N\ =
West Nowra g Connecting Bus Operators
e e Kennedy’s Bus and Coach o\ Sh
= I www.kennedystours.com.au e N
= Tel: 1300 133 477 North
1 e Premier Motor Service
I Www.premierms.com.au 0 - s
Tel: 1334 10 Ay— e
Mundamia
e Phone 13 34 10
Street Legend Worrigee Tel: 02 4423 2122 @ shopping Centre
s ﬁg‘;ﬁgﬁ“’ www.shoalbus.com.au & school -
i: gf:va’gi";l'-” 2 Stuarts Coaches g Educational Institution | Wreck Bay BOOK onllne
5. Nowra Ln e www.stuartscoaches.com.al Hospital
6. Plunkett St s 17 Tel: 02 4421 0332 . © Airport ; ] . NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd
J L J ' prem Ierms.com .au 10 Investigator Street, South Nowra NSW 2541 - Phone: (02) 4423 5244
www.nowracoaches.com.au




i ROGTE i NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd
I\_Iowr_a to I_3ay & Basin _ NOWRA COACHES Pty. Ltd Bay & Bas_m t(_: Nowra _ ROUTE y.
via Huskisson, Vincentia, Sanctuary Point & Tomerong 73 2 via Huskisson, Vincentia, Sanctuary Point & Tomerong 7 3 2
& & & & & & & & & & & & &

Monday to Friday Saturday & Sunday Monday to Friday Saturday & Sunday

LOOK FOR ROUTE NUMBER 732 AM PM LOOK FOR ROUTE NUMBER 732 AM PM
Train Arrives (Bomaderry Railway Station) 7:42 10:19 12:27 2:17 5:10 8:19 12:21 BUS DEPARTS
BUS DEPARTS Tomerong Shops 6:00 8:40 11:55 12:30 1:30 7:07 9:10 2:46
Bomaderry Rail 7:50 10:38 12:55 2:56 5:21 8:25 12:50 Basin View Shops 6:05 8:48 12:40 1:40 4:30 9:15
TAFE Bomaderry 7:52 10:40 12:58 2:58 5:23 St Georges Basin Shops 6:15 8:55 12:50 1:50 9:22
Shoalhaven Hospital 10:47 ViaBus 6 1:00 Sanctuary Point Shops 6:35 9:20 1:10 2:10 9:42
Stewart Place Arrive 8:00 10:52 1:05 3:03 5:31 8:35 1:05 Old Erowal Bay 6:45 9:30 1:20 2:20 9:52
Stewart Place Depart 8:00 10:52 1:05 3:03 5:31 8:35 1:05 Vincentia Market Place 9:34 1:24 2:24 9:56
Stocklands 10:57 110 5:36 8:40 110 Elizabeth Drive / Tharwa Rd 6:55 9:42 1:33 2:33 10:05
Kinghorne Street / Kalandar Street 8:04 Vincentia Shops (Petrol Station) 7:00 9:52 1:41 2:41 10:15
Albatross Road / Yalwal Road 8:05 Huskisson (Bus zone near Butchers)  7:05 9:57 1:46 2:46 10:23
Shoalhaven Uni 8:10 Woollamia Road / Knoll Parade 7:10 10:02 1:51 2:51 10:28
Depot Road / Yalwal Road 8:15 Princes Highway / Jervis Bay Road 717 10:12 12:10 1:56 2:56 10:33 3:01
RTA Flinders Estate 8:20 Highway Bus Stop near Bunnings 7:25 10:20 12:17 2:04 7:20
Highway Bus Stop near BBQ Galore 8:25 10:30 11:07 3:08 5:41 8:44 1:14 Central Avenue 3:06 10:44 3:06
Central Avenue 8:45 1:15 South Nowra Correction Centre 10:46 3:11
South Nowra Correction Centre 8:50 1:20 RTA Flinders Estate 7:27 3:08
Princes Highway / Jervis Bay Road 8:35 10:35 11:12 3:13 5:46 1:30 Albatross Road / Yalwal Road 7:30 3:11
Woollamia Road / Knoll Parade 10:40 11:17 3:18 5:51 1:35 Shoalhaven Uni 3:13
Huskisson (Bus Zone near ANZ bank) 10:45 11:24 3:28 6:01 1:40 Depot Road / Yalwal Road 7:32 3:16
Elizabeth Drive / Tharwa Rd 10:55 11:32 3:41 6:11 1:50 Kinghorne Street / Kalandar Street
Vincentia Shops (Coles) 11:00 11:37 3:46 6:15 1:55 Commonwealth Bank 7:35 10:27 2:11 3:18
Vincentia Market Place 11:05 11:42 3:51 6:20 2:00 Stewart Place 12:25 11:01 3:21
Old Erowal Bay 11:15 11:50 4:00 6:27 2:06 Stocklands 2:15 11:06 3:26
Sanctuary Point Shops 11:25 12:00 4:10 6:37 2:16 Shoalhaven Hospital 11:15
St Georges Basin Shops 11:40  12:15 4:25 6:52 2:36 TAFE Bomaderry 743 ViaBus1 12:32 3:26
Basin View Shops 11:45 12:20 4:30 6:57 2:41 Bomaderry Rail 7:45 10:35 12:35 2:25 3:31 5:07 11:25 3:36
Tomerong Shops 8:40 11:55 12:30 1:30 7:07 9:10 2:46 Train Departs (Bomaderry Railway Station) 8:17 11:23 1:16 2:31 4:12 5:14 12:29 4:33
n = @ ] ) T x =
E S “ & | > 5 > % i S o & o cé z £ fQ % = > @ z > o < % i ¢ | 4 > > oz é) 5
S | zs |3 |25 | 98| <2 | 23| z< | Tz | 2 = | & | & |2 |23 |23 | 33| 98| <=2 |z38 | & | zu| @
o, s Jw | oo 25 E - ) oS » o < = = WL > I n o3 D =Z 205 Er- | oo 0w il @,
@ n o (£I.ID.I <6 »w < o= E§ R 0 g 8(2 xé < o <D(<( xé EJ)> w3 w PN < oc = Zu »n < <6 » W n G
3| 28| 83 |28l 22| 85| 28| 23| 22|/ 82| z | == | 32| 82 |(262|z3%| 82| 92| &% |54 53| z8 | 23
ITETTTRME xS | U@ | 6 (452 55 | £ | 52 | 42 | FY | 52| & S| 8% | K2 |ELQ|uUsSQ| 22 | 45| £ |uFR| S | 48| £5
°¥EEQT8ES 9.15 | 9.17 | 9.20 | 9.25 | 9.32 | 935 | 9.42 | 9.50 | 9.55 | 10.12 | 10.17 10.22
FRIDAY ONLY 3.28 3.47 4.00 4.15 4.27 4.40 5.05 5.10 5.12 5.15 5.22 5.25






